
 
 
 

SCHEDULE I 
WATER SUPPLY SYSTEMS SPECIFICATION 

SUMMARY SHEET 
 

PROJECT NAME:       COUNTY:       

TOWNSHIP:       LOCATION CODE:       

SITE: Owner’s Name Address 

1.             

2.             

3.             

4.             

5             

Below is a summary of the well construction work to be done at the above locations.  All specifications  

attached herein apply to this project unless otherwise indicated. 

Number of Wells to be Drilled:       Well 
Type: 

      Casing Type:       

Drilling Method:       

Depth of Contaminated Formation to be Drilled Through:       to       ft. 

Steel Casing Size:       inches from       to       ft. or 

Plastic Casing Size:       inches from       to       ft. Est. Well Depth:       ft. 

Depth Grouted: From       to       ft. Grouting Material:       

Grouting Method:       

Pumping Equipment:       Pressure Tank:       

Water Service Line:       

COMMENTS:       

 

 

 

 

 

The following specification sections do not apply:       

 

DEADLINE FOR WORK:       

 
Authority: Act 368 pa 1978 
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